Veriflo
Contact Information:
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Veriflo Division
250 Canal Blvd
Richmond, California 94804
phone 510 235 9590
fax 510 232 7396

Additional flow curves available upon request
IR4000 SERIES
Ordering Information
  Basic Series
Range Outlet Gauge
 00 =  0 - 10 psig 0 - 30 psig
01 = 1 - 30 psig 0 - 60 psig
02 = 2 - 60 psig 0 - 100 psig
03 = 3 - 100 psig 0 - 200 psig
15 = 5 - 150 psig 0 - 200 psig
04 = 10 - 250 psig 0 - 400 psig
05 = 20 - 500 psig  0 - 600 psig
  Body Material (1)
S = 316L Stainless Steel
H = Hastelloy C-22® SST gauges
M = Monel® SST gauges
A = 316L Annealed, ≤22HRC
  Flow Capacity
  = 0.06 Cv Standard
 1 = 0.02 Cv
 2 = 0.15 Cv
  Seat Material
K  =  PCTFE
P  =  PEEK™
V  = Vespel®
  Porting
2P = 2 Ports No X required for gauges,
inlet & outlet ports only
3P = 3 Ports One X for gauge port
4P = 4 Ports Two X’s for gauge ports
4PB = 4 Ports One X for gauge port
5P = 5 Ports Two X’s for gauge ports
See Regulator Porting Guide for additional
options and port layouts
Note: Ports may be plugged for NPT
threaded product.
 Outlet Gauge
Outlet Gauge Basic Series
03 = 0 - 30 psig IR4000
OL = 0 - 60 psig IR4001
01 = 0 - 100 psig IR4002
2 = 0 - 200 psig IR4003
4 = 0 - 400 psig IR4004
6 = 0 - 600 psig  IR4005
X = No Gauge
Additional ranges available upon request
  Inlet Gauge
X = No Gauge
30 = 3000 psig Standard
4 = 400 psig with the 10 psig range
20 = 2000 psig with the 0.15 Cv
option
40 = 4000 psig
Additional ranges available upon request
 Port Style
2 = 1/8” NPT Female
4 = 1/4” NPT Female
6 = 3/8” NPT Female
4T = 1/4” A-LOK®
6T = 3/8” A-LOK®
All Gauge ports are 1/4” NPT Female
 Port Mounting
A  = 0.69 (17.5mm) port height
  w/0.88 (22.2mm) mounting
B = 0.75 (19.1mm) port height
  w/0.75 (19.1mm) mounting
  Standard
 Optional Features
 This section can have multiple options
B = True Ported Body No plugs
C = Corrosion Resistant
  External Stainless Steel Cap
D = Dome Loaded Not available with